22
VIONARO
Pot drawer H249
• 4-dimensional adjustment
• Integrated side, height and tilt angle
adjustment
• Depth adjustment is optional
• 90° straight interior and exterior sides

Assembly aids 84
Packaging code 91
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Vionaro drawer sides H249
Set: One left, one right
NL
Aluminium
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
450 F135106774 201 207 F135106874 201 207 F135106974 201 207
500 F135106780 201 207 F135106880 201 207 F135106980 201 207
550 F135106786 201 207 F135106886 201 207 F135106986 201 207
600 F135106792 201 207 F135106892 201 207 F135106992 201 207
2   Vionaro accessories for H185/H249
Set: Cover cap (inside), front locking device, front holder and front stabiliser, one of each left/right
Description
Silver grey Graphite Snow white